DATA SHEET
Innovative and aesthetically-designed 270 series
outdoor wireless access points deliver gigabit Wi-Fi
performance to 802.11ac mobile devices under any
weather conditions. The 270 series is also the only
outdoor AP that enables 802.11n clients to operate
three-times faster at greater distances.
Purpose-built to survive in the harshest outdoor

3333 SCOTT BLVD | SANTA CLARA, CA 95054
1.844.473.2782 | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Accessories
JW629A PD-9001GR-AC 30W 802.3at Indoor PoE midspan injector, 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet
JW630A PD-9001GO-DC 30W 802.3at Outdoor PoE midspan injector, 12-24V DC in, 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet,
Surge Protected, North America Power Cable
JW700A PD-9001GO-AC 30W 802.3at Outdoor PoE midspan injector, 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet, Surge
Protected, North America Power Cable
JW701A PD-9001GO-AC 30W 802.3at Outdoor PoE midspan injector, 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet, Surge
Protected, International Power Cable
JW054A AP-270-MNT-H1 Aruba 270 Series Outdoor AP Hanging Mount Kit. Mount for hanging or tilt install for AP-270
JW055A AP-270-MNT-H2 Aruba 270 Series Outdoor AP Flush Mount Kit
JW052A AP-270-MNT-V1 AP-270 Series Outdoor Pole/Wall Long Mount Kit
JW053A AP-270-MNT-V2 AP-270 Series Outdoor Pole/Wall Short Mount Kit